
2017 Women's Poligras Super League
29 Apr - 1 May 2017

Queensland, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 30 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 30 Apr 2017 12:00 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane Blitz Red Blue Cherry Red Cherry Red Orange

Wide Bay Thunder Black Blue Yellow Red Black Gold Green
Umpires BROWN Kerryl (AUS) BORN Carrie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ASPLIN Annette (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BENNETT Lesley (AUS) HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 30 Apr 2017 13:30 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Coast Sharks Blue Black Blue Grey

South West Lumberjills Navy Navy Yellow Pink
Umpires NEUMANN Aleisha (AUS) GOTTING Emily (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Kerryl (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUTLER Kristy (AUS) MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Technical Officer BENNETT Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 30 Apr 2017 15:00 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Central Mudturtles White Grey Red Black Black Grey 0

Northern Storm Orange Orange Green Purple
Umpires O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS) ASPLIN Annette (AUS)

Reserve Umpire NEUMANN Aleisha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAYES Sandy (AUS) BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Tournament Director
KANN Cheryl (AUS)
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2017 Women's Poligras Super League
29 Apr - 1 May 2017

Queensland, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 30 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 30 Apr 2017 17:15 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South West Lumberjills Navy Navy Navy Pink

Wide Bay Thunder Black Blue Yellow Red Black Gold Green
Umpires BROWN Kerryl (AUS) ASPLIN Annette (AUS)

Reserve Umpire O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUNCAN Lesley (AUS) FECHNER Karen (AUS)

Technical Officer MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 30 Apr 2017 18:45 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Coast Sharks Blue Black Blue Grey
Central Mudturtles White Grey Red Black Black Red 0

Umpires GOTTING Emily (AUS) NEUMANN Aleisha (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BORN Carrie (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUTLER Kristy (AUS) HAYES Sandy (AUS)
Technical Officer SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 30 Apr 2017 20:15 Round Robin 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Storm Orange Orange Green Purple
Brisbane Blitz Red Blue Cherry Red Gold 0

Umpires O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS) BORN Carrie (AUS)
Reserve Umpire GOTTING Emily (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges HAYES Sandy (AUS) SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS)
Technical Officer MOGG Lyn (AUS)
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Tournament Director
KANN Cheryl (AUS)
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